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Information drawings show general design and nominal dimensions if not else stated
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General tolerances used for manufacturing 
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SINGLE AND COMBINATION FRAME
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Scale

TYPE

H1 [mm] H2 [mm]

S 2xN 101 121

S 4xN 159.5 179.5

S 6xN 218 238

S 8xN 278 298

(W)

(
H

2
)

H
1

R10( ) (4x)

60( )

120.5

10( )

N

W [mm]

x1 140.5

x2 271

x3 401.5

x4 532

x5 662.5

x6 793

x7 923.5

x8 1054

x9 1184.5

x10 1315
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N: NUMBER OF FRAME OPENINGS


